

ITEM NO.104 (MM)

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3498 OF 2006

R. BALAVARTHI RAJU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S. NAGARAJAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/03/2013 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.

Mr. Sriram J. Thalopathy, Adv.
Mr. V. Adhimoolam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the
respondent, adjourned by one month.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|